
освещение

стиралка

кофемашина

вывод длиной 2-2.5м
с 2-ой розеткой на конце
для вытяжки и освещения+
вилка для освещения

микроволновка
духовка
варочка

750

40
0

75
0

230

+-

глубокий
подрозетник

98
0

?

вывод длиной
2.5-3м
с 3-ой розеткой

штробы
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